
Tel: 888 999 4880 www.CardPlayerCruises.com

IN B U SIN ESS

31
YEARS

1992 - 2023

*Prices are per person, double occupancy for the cruise not including port fees and taxes (in US dollars). Onboard gratuities are additional.

7-Nights Western Caribbean Cruise
Sun, Oct 15 2023 - Sun, Oct 22 2023
aboard Royal Caribbean’s  Harmony of the Seas. 
From $1090 per person*

Ports:  Roundtrip: Miami, FL | Roatan, Honduras 
Puerto Costa Maya, Mexico | Cozumel, Mexico | Cococay

2023

2024

7-Night Mexico Cruise
Fri, Apr 12 2024 - Fri, Apr 19 2024
aboard Royal Caribbean’s Navigator of the Seas. 
From $779 per person*

Ports:  Roundtrip: Los Angeles, California
Cabo San Lucas, Mexico | Mazatlan, Mexico
Puerto Vallarta, Mexico

7-Night Western Caribbean Cruise
Sun, Mar 10 2024 - Sun, Mar 17 2024
aboard Royal Caribbean’s  Harmony of the Seas. 
From $902* per person

Ports:  Galveston, TX | Roatan, Honduras 
Puerto Costa Maya, Mexico | Cozumel, Mexico

12-Night Far East Cruise
Fri, Nov 15 2024 - Wed, Nov 27 2024
aboard Celebrity Cruises’s  Celebrity Solstice. 
Call for pricing*
Ports: Hong Kong, China | Hanoi, Vietnam
Hue/danang,  Vietnam | Ho Chi Minh, Vietnam
Bangkok, Thailand | Ko Samui, Thailand
Singapore, Singapore
2 Overnight Stops 

7-Night Alaska Cruise
Mon, Aug 19 2024 - Mon, Aug 26 2024
aboard Royal Caribbean’s  Quantum of the Seas. 
From $1,009 per person*

Ports:  Roundtrip: Seattle, Washington 
Ketchikan, Alaska | Sitka, Alaska
Endicott Arm & Dawes Glacier | Juneau, Alaska 
Victoria, BC

8-Night Southern Caribbean
Sat, Jan 27 2024 - Sun, Feb 04 2024
aboard Royal Caribbean’s  Symphony of the Seas. 
Call for pricing

Ports:  Roundtrip: Fort Lauderdale, FL
Oranjestad, Aruba | Willemstad, Curacao
Labadee, Haiti

6-Night Western Caribbean
Sun, Jan 21 2024 - Sat, Jan 27 2024
aboard Royal Caribbean’s  Symphony of the Seas. 
Call for pricing

Ports:  Roundtrip: Fort Lauderdale, FL
Labadee, Haiti | Falmouth, Jamaica
Nassau, Bahamas
Social Cruise only - No poker
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